Market

Applicant

FMO18
FMO022
FMO039
FMO042
FMO045
FMO080

FMO083
FMO097
FMO098
FM100
FMI105
FM124
FM127
FM141
FM144
FM214
FM230
FM258
FM313

Kemp Communications, Inc.

College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.

Visionary Related Entertainment,
LLC
Citicasters Licenses, LP

College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
Troy A. Unruh

Bott Communications, Inc.

GBH Telecommunications, Inc.

Starboard Media Foundation, Inc.

College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
Pacific Empire Radio Corp.

College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.

ATTACHMENT A
DA 05-529

Auction No. 37
Applications Ready for
Grant

File No.

BNPH-20050103AAM
BNPH-20050103AAC
BNPH-20041230ACZ
BNPH-20050103AAB
BNPH-20041229AEA
BNPH-20050103ACC

BNPH-20050103AEJ
BNPH-20041229ACC
BNPH-20050103AAN
BNPH-20041228 ABD
BNPH-20041228 ABE
BNPH-20041230ACM
BNPH-20041220AAM
BNPH-20050103AFO
BNPH-20041229ADU
BNPH-20041228AAU
BNPH-20041223ABR
BNPH-20041217ATG
BNPH-20041227ACP

City & State

Payson, AZ

Teec Nos Pos, AZ

Taft, CA
Bayfield, CO
Center, CO
Kurtistown, HI

Anamosa, IA
Aberdeen, ID
Ashton, ID
Hazelton, ID
Twin Falls, ID
Kiowa, KS
Rozel, KS
Brewster, MA
Carney, MI
Sutherland, NE
Elko, NV
Elgin, OR
Huntington, UT



FM314
FM328
FM330
FM358

College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.
College Creek Broadcasting, Inc.

BNPH-20041223ACB
BNPH-20041228AAT
BNPH-20041228 AAS
BNPH-20041228 AAC

Hurricane, UT
Ocean Shores, WA
Westport, WA
Superior, WY



